
  
 

HLL/CHO/HCS/TELE-RAD/2020/12 20-01-2020 

CORRIGENDUM - NO.1 

 
EOI Ref No : HLL/HCS/TELERAD/2019/EoI/ AI/02 dated 21st December 2019 
. 
 

Title: Notice Inviting Expression of Interest (EoI) for technology tie-up for artificial 
intelligence in tele-radiology reporting service 

 

The following amendment has been incorporated to the bid document for the above 
tender; 

 
1. Last date of submission of bids 

FOR 
 

Last date for submission of bidding Document: 21.01.2020, 15.00 hrs 
 

MAY BE READ AS 

 
Last date for submission of bidding Document: 04.02.2020, 15.00 hrs 

 

 

2. Date of Bid opening 
 

FOR 
 

Time and date of opening of bids: 21.01.2020, 15.30 hrs 
 

MAY BE READ AS 
 

Time and date of opening of bids: 04.02.2020, 15.30 hrs 
 

All relevant clauses of the tender document are to be read in accordance with the 

above change and documents to be submitted are to be in compliance of the above. 
All other specifications, terms and conditions of the original tender document shall 
remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

Associate Vice President (HCS) 

HLL Lifecare Ltd. 
HLL Bhavan, Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram. 
Ph.no: 0471 2354949. 


